RAWALPINDI MEDICAL UNIVERSITY,RAWALPINDI

PRINT DATE: 26 SEP, 2024

J329+W)2, TIPU RD, CHAMANZAR COLONY, RAWALPINDI, PUNJAB 46000

SESSION ATTENDANCE REPORT

MODULE:
DEPARTMENT:

PROGRAM:

HAEMATOLOGY & IMMUNOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND
BACHELOR OF SURGERY

TEACHER: PROF. DR. MOBINA AHSAN
BATCH: ODD
VENUE: LECTURE HALL1

TYPE: LGIS
DATE: 06 SEP, 2024
TIME: 11:00 AM-12:00 PM

., CLASSIFICATION OF ANEMIA & IRON
TopiC: DEFICIENCY ANEMIA

ATTENDANCE DETAILS

ROLL NO

11

13

15

17

19

23

25

27

29

31

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

STUDENT

AAIMA ILYAS BAJWA

AAMNA ZAMURAD KHAN

AFIFA MUKHTAR

AIZA IMRAN

ALISHBA HASNAT

ALYSHA KHALIQ

AMINA KHAN

AMMARA SARWAR

AMNA BINTE NAEEM

ANIQA SAFDAR

AQSA BIBI

AREEBA ARSHAD

AREEJ ASIF AWAN

AREEJ-UL-EMAN

ASNA ISRAR

AYESHA AJMAL

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

AYESHA NAWAZ

AYESHA SADIQA

AQSA

AYEZA TARIQ

AZKA ABBAS

DHOHA REHAN

DUA FATIMA

EISHA EHSAN

EMAN HAFEEZ

STATUS
PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT



ROLL NO

59

61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

99

101

103

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

119

121

123

STUDENT

ESHA ANEES

FAIZA SALEEM

FATIMA AAMIR

FATIMA HUSSAIN

FATIMA TUL ZAHRA

FAZEEN ARIF

FIZZAH SOHAIL

GHANIA AROQJ

HABIBA ELLAHI

HAFSA GUL

HAIDA HIJAB

HAJRA RASHID ABBASI

IQRA HAMEED

ISHA RAFIQ

JAVERIA GUL

KAINAT KHALIL

KHADEEJA FAYYAZ

KOMAL ZAHRA

LAIBA FAYYAZ

LAIBAH RASHID

MAHA KAZMI

MAHEEN SHAHARYAR

MAHNOOR

MAHRUKH NAZIR

MALAIKA KHALIQ

MANAHIL KHURSHID

MARIAM JAVED

MARYAM

MARYAM NAWAZ

MARYAM SHAUKAT

ABDUL HANAN

ABDUL RAFEY

STATUS
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
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ROLL NO

125

127

129

131

133

135

137

139

141

143

145

147

149

151

153

155

157

159

161

163

165

167

169

171

173

175

177

179

181

183

185

187

STUDENT

ABDUL REHMAN MIR

ABDUL WAHAB ALI

ABDULLAH AKRAM VIRK

ABDULLAH NAWAZ

ABDULLAH SHAKEEL

ABISHAY

AHMAD MUJTABA AWAN

AHMED HASSAN

AHMED TASAWER

ALI HAIDER BUKHARY

ARHAM KHALID

ARSLAN MEHMOOD

ASFAND YAR AHMAD

MOMINA AHMED

FAHAD SHABBIR

FARAN AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SAAD NAWAZ

HAMMAD RAZA

MEHROZE AMAN NAIZI

MINAL MOBIN

MISHAL AHMAD

MOIZZA MUNIR

MUBASHRA NADEEM

MUNAZZA SAGHIR

NAIMAL MEHMOOD RANDHAWA

NAZIA NADEEM

NOOR UL AIN FATIMA

RABIA MAHMOOD

RAZAN WAHEED

RIDA IRSHAD

ROHMA NADEEM

ROHNASH NASEEM

STATUS

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
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ROLL NO

189

191

193

195

197

199

201

203

205

207

209

211

213

215

217

219

221

223

225

227

229

231

233

235

237

239

241

243

245

247

249

251

STUDENT

SADAF RAZZAQ

SAMRA SALEEM

SANA WAQAR

SEHRISH FATIMA ISMAIL

SHAFNA SAIF

SHAHZADI SONIA FARMAN

SHAMAEM TARIQ

SIBGHA KANWAL

SAWAIRA AZHAR

SYEDA ABEERA

SYEDA FATIMA MANSUR BUKHARI

SYEDA MAHEENA JAVED

SYEDA UMNA GILLANI

TANZEELA FATIMA

WARISHA ZAFAR

YUMNA SAJID

ZAINAB AZHAR

ZAINAB WAQAR

ZOHAA

HAMZA SHAKOOR

HASHAR

HASSAN ABBAS

HASSAN ASIF

IHSAN ALI

KAMRAN YOUNAS

KHAWAJA MUHAMMAD SHAMS UL ARIFEEN

LABEED SAEED

MALIK MAAZ AHMAD

MOEEZ BIN SAIF

MOHAMMAD MUGHEES HAIDER KAZMI

MUHAMMAD AFAQ

MUHAMMAD AHMED DAR

STATUS
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT

PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
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ROLL NO

253

255

257

259

261

263

265

267

269

271

273

275

277

279

283

285

287

289

291

293

295

297

299

301

303

305

307

309

311

315

317

STUDENT

MUHAMMAD ALI RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH BASHARAT

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD EHSAN GHOUS

MUHAMMAD HARIS BAJWA

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAM-UD-DIN AL HASSNI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN RAZA

MUHAMMAD IRTAZA TAHIR

MUHAMMAD IRTIZA ZAHID

MUHAMMAD JAWAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD MUAVIA

MUHAMMAD OMAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD OWAIS NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SAAD SADI

MUHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD SHAHNAM KHALID

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD TAHA KHAN

MUHAMMAD TALHA BILAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD USMAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUZAMMIL ABBAS

RIZWAN ABBAS

SAIF-UR-REHMAN

SHABAAN AHMED

SHAHID AZIZ

SUMAIR RAZA

SYED MUJTABA HAIDER KAZMI

STATUS

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT
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ROLL NO

319

321

323

325

327

329

331

333

335

337

339

341

343

345

347

355

357

359

361

363

365

367

369

373

375

3717

379

383

387

STUDENT

TALHA SHABBIR

TOHEED AKHTAR

UMAIR HASSAN

UMAIS NAVEED WARRAICH

WALEED NAEEM

NAJEEBULLAH

MUJEEB REHMAN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALI KAZMI

BISMA SAHAR BAIG

SOBAN RAZA

PURNOOR AMIN

OSAMA BIN SHAREEF

IQRA

ADEEN BIN ABRAR

SHUJAAT ALI

KHUBAIB RAFIQUE

JAWARIA BINTE TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ISHA FATIMA

AMIR ALI

HAMAS-UL-HUDAIBIA

MISBAH SALEEM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHAMS UL ARFEEN

MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN

SHOAIB

AHMAD JAWAD SARAJ

ALIYAN MIR

TOTAL STUDENTS IN SESSION : 182

TOTAL PRESENT : 133

STATUS
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT

ABSENT

PRESENT

ABSENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT

PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT
PRESENT

PRESENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

TOTAL ABSENT : 49
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